



PRODUCT	<b>MIXED CHEESE &amp; SPRING ONION MAYONNAISE</b>	<b>BIDFOOD CODE 37611</b>
INGREDIENTS	Mayonnaise 40% [Rapeseed Oil, Water, Pasteurised <b>Egg</b> Yolk, Spirit Vinegar, Thickener (Modified Starch), Sugar, Salt, Acidity Regulator (Acetic Acid), Stabilisers (Guar Gum, Xanthan Gum), Preservative (Potassium Sorbate), Flavouring, Colour (Beta Carotene)], White Cheddar Cheese 25% ( <b>Milk</b> ), Red Cheddar Cheese 25% ( <b>Milk</b> ), Spring Onion 10%	
ALLERGENS	Egg, Milk.	

- ♦ Suitable for ovo-lacto vegetarians.
- ♦ No gluten containing ingredients.
- ♦ Served hot or cold.
- ♦ White and Red Cheddar.
- ♦ Use within 3 Days of Opening.
- ♦ Mixed Cheeses with Spring Onion in a Creamy Mayonnaise.

Ovo Vegetarians ---- eat Egg, but avoid all other animal products including Dairy  
 Ovo - Lacto Vegetarians -- Eat Dairy and Egg but not Meat ,Seafood or Poultry  
 Lacto Vegetarians ----- Eat Dairy , but exclude Eggs , Meat , Seafood or Poultry